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Nome
CONFUS&a0
HIGHLANDER
MEU AMOR

AMERICAN BLACK

RAIO
LOUCURA
MATADOR
BLINDADO

REALCE
VELHINHO
PICOLE
NASA
FURACAO I
FERA

BRINQUEDO

Anilha
sape
sap
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape

sape

Dono

THIAGO

RODRIGO/RICHARD

WILSON
JOAO JESUS
RAFAEL
BAIANO
EDUARDO
BAIANO
JULIANO
TATU
RAFAEL
SANDRO
MARCELINO
JULINHO
FELICINHO

COLEIRO 21/04/2021
ECO SAPE

Cidade
ARARUAMA
NITEROI
RIO BONITO
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
MARICA
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI

10/15 min
0/181
0/157
0/88
0/80
0/80
0/76
0/68
0/65
0/64
0/62
0/54
0/52
0/42
0/41
0/30

Pontos
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